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FLATHEAD COUNTY

ANIMAL SHELTER

Totals by Intake

Totals by Outcome
Adoption

Clinic

Died

DOA

Euthanasia
Missing

Return To Owner
Service

Transfer

Wildlife

Total

Length of Stay (days)

2022

Dog

907

350
0
2
8
18
0

498
4

26
0
906
9.5

Flathead County Animal Shelter - Annual Report 2022

End Date: December 31. 2022
does not include our shelter's data

Montana (10 organizations)
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Flathead County Animal Shelter

= Adoption
= DOA
= Return to Owner

= Wildlife
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= Clinic

= Euthanasia

= Service

= Died
Missing

= Transfer

Other
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Dog

4171

2,328
105
10
8
142
1
1,462
37
103
0
4,196
16

Cat

5,703

4175
556
95
55
221
2
336
70
201
0
5,711
20.5

Other

17

10 Other Montana Shelters

does not include our shelter's data
United States (1410 organizations)

Dog

877,976

415,157
67,670
7,345
14,418
93,215
995
136,941
7,302
118,121
0
861,164
23.7

Cat

524,582

524,582
89,724
24,483
16,258
94,317
2,100
24,823
32,795
96,655

12

904,749

35.3

Other

3,284

33,604
1,019
2,735
8,874
17,589
89
2,355
766
8,298
8,462

83,791

1,410 Other U.S. Organizations
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= Adoption = Clinic
= DOA
= Return to Owner = Service

= Wildlife

= Euthanasia

Missing

= Transfer

= Adoption

= DOA

= Clinic

= Euthanasia

= Return to Owner = Service

= Wildlife

= Died
Missing

= Transfer



