PetP*int Start Date: January 01, 2022

Flathead County Animal Shelter - Annual Report 2022

End Date: December 31, 2022

	This Shelter			does not include our shelter's data Montana (10 organizations)			does not include our shelter's data United States (1410 organizations)		
FLATHEAD COUNTY ANIMAL SHELTER	Dog	Cat	Other	Dog	Cat	Other	Dog	Cat	Other
Totals by Intake									
	907	444	0	4,171	5,703	17	877,976	524,582	3,284
Totals by Outcome									
Adoption	350	297	0	2,328	4,175	147	415,157	524,582	33,604
Clinic	0	0	0	105	556	0	67,670	89,724	1,019
Died	2	5	0	10	95	10	7,345	24,483	2,735
DOA	8	4	0	8	55	2	14,418	16,258	8,874
Euthanasia	18	18	0	142	221	4	93,215	94,317	17,589
Missing	0	0	0	1	2	0	995	2,100	89
Return To Owner	498	8	0	1,462	336	5	136,941	24,823	2,355
Service	4	106	0	37	70	0	7,302	32,795	766
Transfer	26	1	0	103	201	14	118,121	96,655	8,298
Wildlife	0		0	0	0	0	0	12	8,462
Total	906	439		4,196	5,711	182	861,164	904,749	83,791
Length of Stay (days)	9.5	13.7		16	20.5		23.7	35.3	





